

OM PRAKASH (SENIOR CITIZEN) Vs. SHRI PAL SHARMA

15.02.2024

Present: Sh. Rajesh Mittal, Ld. Counsel for the Plaintiff
along with plaintiff.
Ms. Anushika, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the Defendant.

As the undersigned is busy in Administrative work.

Put up for purpose fixed on 02.04.2024.

Rinku Jain

ACJ-cum-ARC-cum-CCJ

North-East/Karkardooma Courts

Delhi/15.02.2024