

**ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA @ GUDDU Vs. MUNICIPAL
CORPORATION OF DELHI**

17.12.2024

Present: Sh. Ajay Mishra, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Ashutosh Mishra, Ld. Counsel for D-2.
None for D-1 & D3.

Amended WS already filed by D-2. Copy has been
supplied.

Put up for filing of replication / completion of
pleadings / framing of issues on **13.02.2025**.

ANIMESH BHASKAR MANI TRIPATHI

ACJ-cum-ARC-cum-CCJ

North-East/Karkardooma Courts,

Delhi/17.12.2024